K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING JUNE - 2020
DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
2/6/2020 Tuesday Seminar : laryngotracheai | Dr.Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
trauma
3/6/2020 Wednesday Seminar :Jugular foramen | Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
i lesion
5/6/2020 Friday Seminar :Base of SKULL Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
9/6/2020 Tuesday Journal club : Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Mesenchymal stem cell in
otorhinolaryngology
10/6/2020 Wednesday Seminar : benign salivary Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
. gland tumors
112/6/2020 Friday Seminar : Salivary gland Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appajl
I malignancy
] 16/6/2020 Tuesday Journal club : next Dr. Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
generation single port
robotic surgical system for
oral robotic surgery
17/6//2020 Wednesday Case presentaticn: lip Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
malignancy
19/6/2020 Friday Seminar : Chemotherapy Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
—23/6/2020 Tuesday Case presentation: Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohaﬁ k Appaji
malignancy lip
24/6/2020 Wednesday Journal club:Vibrant Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
soundbridge Implant R
26/6/2020 Friday Seminar: Evidence based Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
medicine
30/6/2020 Tuesday Seminar : Non surgicai Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
management of malignant
thyroid diseases
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